Buiteman Chedder Biscuits 75g

ingredients

Wheat Flour, Cheddar Cheese (milk, salt, enzymes), Vegetable Oil, Salt, Sugar, Baking Powder,
Natural Flavors.

Allergens

Milk, Wheat

Nutrition

Nutrient Per Serving (30g)
Calories 140
Total Fat 78
Saturated Fat 4g
Cholesterol 15mg
Sodium 230mg
Total Carbohydrates 16g
Sugars 1g

Protein 3g



Ingredients: Pepper Stuffed Olives 60%,
Brine (Water, Salt), Extra Virgin Olive Oil,
Acidity Regulator: Lactic Acid

Nutritional Information Per 100g: Energy
(KJ) 736, Energy (KCal) 179, Fat: 19g, of which
saturates 3g, Carbohydrates 1g, of which
sugars Og, Protein 1g, Salt 7g.



SCOTTISH

OAT

’

n cln, thiamin), Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), Sugor
afi (82%), Golden syrup, Gmger crush (5%) (stem ginger,

élium carbonates), Salt, Emulsifier (polyglycerol esters A7
fatty acids), Flavourings, Colour (curcumin, annatto).

‘Allergen advice: For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain free nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2152 kJ / 515 keal
Fat: 26.7g

as Saturates: 8.6g
Carbohydrates: 62.3¢g

as Sugars: 29.4¢9
Protein: 5.0g
Salf: 0.9g

Storage Instructlons: Store in a

cool, dry place. Once opened,

keep In an alrtight container.

Guarantee: If you are not satisfied

with your purchase, please return

the product and packaging stating

where and when It was purchased.
060029 " 964351

150g € 5.30z




Large New English Tea Caddy, 240Bags

The Details
DIMENSIONS

CONTENTS

WEIGHT

STORAGE
INSTRUCTIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
FORMAT

REGION

BLEND

SPECIALITY
CAFFEINE CONTENT

SERVING SIZE

OTHER

EAN/UPC

SKU

14 cmx 14 cm x 23 cm
Black Tea

480 ¢g

Store in a cool dry place

Sri Lanka

240 Traditional Teabags

Ceylon

English Breakfast

Vegetarian, Vegan, Sugar-Free, Gluten-Free
Caffeinated - 2.5% (5mg per serving)

2g

Our teabags contain only 100% unbleached pulp, and are
entirely plastic-free.

5013111005296

TT42



Glenfiddich

12

i

6 LUXURY MINCE PIES Only the finest
ingredients have been carefully selected to create
these aromatic mince pies. The delicious all butter
pastry is packed with luxuriously rich mince, infused
with 12 Year Old Glenfiddich® Single Malt Scotch
Whisky. They have been created in the heart of
Speyside by two of Scotland’s finest family companies
to a traditional recipe by the Walker family, who have
been baking in the village of Aberlour since 1898.

NUTRITION The aromatic Single Malt Scotch Whisky |
Typical values Per 100 . G 3
I\ygeurs moyennes/Typische Werte/Valores medios el oomes.from th? Glex,lﬁddldl iRy
Energy 'IEJIEInergieIBrennwenNalor energetico 160kl | the neighbouring village of Dufftown
Energy kea 400 keal i
Fat st 150g whe.re thtfy have been making fine 1\.dalt
ggrlhici‘ sat\tlrat(fsldont aides gras saturés/davon gesétigt 789 | Whisky since 1887. The strong family
as cuales saturadas fes

Carhotg;dratelGlucideleohlenhydratel(arbohidratos 6179 tradltlon.s of both Walkers and
of which sugars 4059 Glenfiddich ensure that the craftsmanship
[dont sucres/davon Zucker/de los cuales azicares dauilitvofi di s
FibrelFibres/BallststofeFira 199 | and quality of ingrecients remam
Protein/Protéines/Eiweib/Proteinas 369 | unchanged and these mince pies are as
Salt/SellSalz/Sal 0.23¢

good today as they have always been.

condied citrs peel (glucose-fructose syrup
“spice, acid: acefic acid; nafurol flovouring), wheat flour (wheat

LUXURY MINCE PIES Ingredients: Fruit mince (47%) (sugor, apple pure, currans, sultangs, crysfllised stem
orange peel, sugar, lemon peel, acidity regulator: ciic acid), vegefab
flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin,
For allergens, including cereals confaining gluten, see ingredients in bold. May olso contain nuts and egg. Store in a cool dry place.

inger (stem ginger, sugar), Glenfiddich whisky (3.5%), |
?e s%et (polmgoil?rice ﬂ%m sunflower oil), comflour, mixed
thimin), butter (milk) (14%), sugar, salt.

HEATING GUIDELINES
' | ® Remove all packaging including foil containers.

! | ® Enlever emballage y compris les recipients en aluminium.

® Entfernen Sie die gesamte Verpackung, einslieglich
der Folienbehalter.

inclusive.

MICROWAVE: Cat B- 650W Cat D- 750W

After heating leave to stand for 1 minute

1 ® Retire todo el material de embalaje, envases de aluminio

® Care should be taken when eating this product after
heating as the filling can be extremely hot.

@ Attention, aprés réchauffage, la garniture peut étre
extrémement chaude.

® Beachten Sie beim Verzehr dieses Produktes bitte, dass die
Fiillung nach dem Aufwirmen auferordentlich heifl sein kann,

® Debe tener cuidado al consumir este producto tras su
calentamiento, ya que podria quemarse con el relleno.

TARTELETTES FOURREES AUX FRUITS SECS Ingrédients: Mélange de fuits secs ef d'épices
(47%) (sucre, purée de pommes, raisins de Corinthe, raisins de Smyme, gingemar confit
(?ingembre, sucre), Glenfiddich whisky (3.5%), écorce d'ogrumes (sitop de
qlucose, écorce d'orange, sucte, écorce de cifon, réguloteur ¢'acidité: ocde dtrique),
ﬂruisse végétale (huile de palme, farine de iz, huile de tournesol), maizena,
"épices, acide ; acide acéfique; orome noture), forine de blé (forine de blé, corbonate o
calcium, fer, niacine, thiamine), beurre (lait) (14%), sucr, sel. Les allergenes, y compris
les céréales qui tomienxem du gluten, sont indiqués en gras. Présence évemuellg de fruifs
d_coque et d'eeufs. A conserver. dans un endoit frais et sec. PRODUIT D'ECOSSE.
TORTQHEN MT KANDIERTEN FRUCHTEN Zutoten: Kandierte Fichte (47%) (Zucker,
Aofelpiree, Korinthen, Sultoninen, kandierter - Stemingwer (Stemingwer, Tucker),
G?en iddich Whiskr‘ (3.5%), Zitronat und Orangeat (Glucosefrpdose-&rug, rongenschal,
Tucker, Zitionenschale, Saureregulator: Zironensture), plonzlicher Tolg (Folm, eismehl,
Sonnenblumendl),  Maisstirke,  Gewdrzmischung, Sture:  Essigstiure; _ notric
aromastoffe), Weizenmeh! (Weizenmehl, Kolziumkorbonat, Eisen, Niocin, Thiamin),
Butter (aus Milch) (14%), Zucker, Salz. Allet%ene, ginschlieBlich %Ilutenhulngm Terealien,
siche fettaedruckte. Kann ouch Nisse und Eier enthalten. Kohl und trocken logen.
EERGESTEL?T N S(HOWL{\:J;)“)D)TA?TALHAS DE F§UTAS PASAS Ingtedltsl;teg: it
utas pasas y especios azlcar, puré de manzang, pasos de Lorinlo,
su|tunug, jengibre confitado (jengibre en conserva, azdcar), Glenfddich whisky (3.5%),
fscaros ée diticos confitados (jorabe de glucose-fructoso, cBscora de noranjo, ozdka,
ctscara de lim6n, conector de la acdez: acido cltico), grosa vegetal (oceite de polmo,
harina de arroz, aceite de girasol), almidon de malz, mezcla de especio, dcido: cido
acético; aromatizante notural), harino de (harina de lgro, carbonato de coldio,
" Los olérgenos, nchidos
fombién contener frutos:

rieno, nifcinu, tiur‘ninu), mantequillo (Icg::) 1 :o’;)d g:mﬂ:%de
os cereales con gluten, aparecen morcados en ! S,
5605 do cdscoro y huvos. Conservar en un lugor fresco y seco. PRODUCTO DE ESCQQ‘:;

o



Wild & Fruitful Christmas Marmalade, 340g
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Olives Et Al Moorish Dark Olives, 150g

kalamata Olives in Extra Virgin Olive Oil
with Cumin, Coriander and Cardamom
Ingredients: Kalamata Olives 58%, ExtraVirgin Olive 0
40%, Spices 2% (Cumin, Coriander, Cardamon), Acidt
Requlator: Lactic Acid ‘

Allergens: May contain Nuts, Peanuts andSesame
Caution: Contains Olive Stones Store: No r-[ged to chill. Just
teep ool and covered by O, 5

Typical Nutrition %Zr 100g Oliveeredin Dorset, UK

Energy K ®  with ingrédients from
o el £ other countries by
i 5.0q M5 QLIVES ETALDTIO 26A
Casr%tgfrl%er%te V0 [FS) T 01258474300
- SUgars | = W olivesetal.couk

PfOIeln ® i
* Salt | lsoge




Mrs Darlington's Christmas Preserve (Cranberry & Apple), 312g

a\ Information:
1Y & Apple Chutney - 312

0 ) (J/())
WI[ ¢ llb(‘mC‘S (23 /0) Sll(]df /\D[)f ( }]
8

|
P Vinegar, Sultanas, Salt, ColoU
0l aC ixe j -
Vil d Spice.

Q|
B‘“B oy /0|(JU[ or Preservatives
d: See Base. Refrigerate 0Mc®

|

ne(l
upc/l"



Olives Et Al Berber Nuts, 150g

Kiln Roasted Mixed Nuts spiced with Sweet
Chilli Harissa

Ingredients: Nut Mix 90% (PEANUTS, ALMONDS) Sugar, Garlic, i
Virgin Qv Oi, Salt, Black Pepper, Mint, Chilli, Cumin, Coriander

Mlergens: See Ingredients in BOLD. May contain other Nuts
desame, Suitable for Vegans and Vegetarians.

but
Store: In a cool, dark place!
lease don't forget theye 'tlhnere
and, once opened, USE wltl |
weeks. Best enjoyed swit-

Oliveered in Dorset, UK by

OLIVESETALDTIO2GA .,
T: 01258 474300 W olivesetd

150g € f "‘H




SCOTTISH

SHORTBREAD /i [\ //'S COOI[] S

INGREDIENTS: Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin),
Butter (milk, salt), Sugar, Dark Chocolate Chips (7%) (cocoa mass, sugar,
emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla extract), Cornflour.
Allergen Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain tree nuts.

INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé (avec carbonate de calcium, fer, niacine,
thiamine), Beurre (lait, sel), Pépites de chocolat noir (7%) (pate de cacao,
sucre, émulsifiant (lécithine de soja), extrait naturel de vanille), Sucre,
Farine de mais.

Informations sur les allergénes: Peuvent Contenir des traces de noix, de
lait et de soja.

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl (mit Calciumcarbonat, Eisen, Niacin, Thiamin),

Butter (Milch, Salz), Dark Choc Chip (7%) (Kakaomasse, Zucker, Emulgator
(Sojalecithin), naturlicher Vanilleextrakt), Zucker, Maisstarke.
Allergen Information: Kann Spuren von Nussen und Milch enthalten.

N L S e e e
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per 1009)
2271 kJ / 543 kcal

29.99
as Saturates; 18.79

Carbohydrates: 62.89

as Sugars: 23.39
Protein: 4,89

Salt; 0.69

Energy:
Fat:

Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place.

Once opened, keep in an airtight container.
Guarantee: If you are not satisfied with your purchase,
please return the product and packaging stating
where and when it was purchased.

06002919682361> ILEL0Je € 5.30z




Walnut Tree Exotic Long Dried Fruit Box, 330g

GREAT TASTE AWARD WINNING VA HAND PACKED

Long Dried Fruit Gift Box =zl IN BRITAIN
INGREDIENTS: dried fruit selection(in varying proportions) mango (mango

preservative SULPHUR DIOXIDE), pineapple (pineapple, sugar, citric acid,
preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), strawberry (strawberry, preservative
SULPHUR DIOXIDE, E129, antioxidants(E300), flavouring), GREAT TASTE
AWARD WINNING orange (orange, cane sugar, citric acid, preservative:
SULPHUR DIOXIDE, E223). FOR ALLERGENS SEE INGREDIENTS IN
CAPITALS.  Produce of more than one country
BEST BEFORE 01.04.2024 WEIGHT 330g

typical value per 100g - energy kj 1347, Energy Kcal 322, fat 0.5g, of which is saturats
0.08g, carbohydrate 71.5g, of which is sugar 63g, fibre 9.5g, protein 2.7g, salt 0.02g

*this factory handles sesame, peanuts & other tree nuts * may contain fruit

stones* natural white sugar can form on the fruit *Caution:E129 may have an

effect on activity & attention in children *store in a cool dry place (15-180C)

*suitable for kosher, halal, gluten free, vegan & vegetarian diets ’Q

Hand Packed by AN ST T

Walnut Tree WD6 2BT ”I “ SEANE e A
1

content label PET(1):
T. 020 8236 0648 clear window, film
www.walnut.gifts Upcycle: ribbon, gold card
D.c.4LBF 37.23 2254220729010




ALMONDS & PEANUTS

Jaze Our Almonds and Peanuts with Serrano Chylj ¢,
Ne 8 VA

f Blossom H
nd the sweet golden taste 0 oney.
warﬁ;h;:rtf:a pairing thatis addicavely good

)

O
Yol >
GLUTEN BLOSSOM
VEGETARIAN FREE HONEY

0 forestfeast @forestfeast

Ingredients: Peanuts (36%), Almonds (20%), S'ung;' Blgiiog\aH:nnne!

(3%), Salt, Rice Flour, Yeast Extract Poyvder, Onion Pow s IZOWde’r,
or\ic,Powéer, Lemon Juice Powaer, e Serrano Extract.
Netural Flavourings, Natural Colour (Paprika), Rosemary

- : i bold.
Allergy Advice: For allergens, see mgredlent;» lnsba%%.
Our roastery also handles other nuts, soyd se

::j:fl‘iONAL: TYPICAL VALUES PER 100g
P 2184k /522kcal

| SR
*REOHYDRATES 3.39
P SUGARS 1;29
PROTt -9

SALT 1:-‘;9
29

WARNING:Y«.:_ .

ggaoke On nue P smiall ehyig it3

GE; !
SIO in Q rng\d
WWW.foregtea. - t-Com ¥ Place,
: ~C0n‘\ ‘ﬂ‘ >

Best Before:

st
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FRUFFLE

HUNTER
Black Truffle Potato Crisps
100g €
Potato Crisps with a sprinkling of Black Truffle flavour

seasoning

Ingredients: LGN
& ¥ e Typical values Per 100g
Potatoes, Rapeseed Qil, Rice T 149K1/51Skeal
Flour, Salt, Potato Maltodextrin, Fat 308
Flavouring, Black Pepper, of which saturates 5.58
Natural Flavouring, Black Carbohydrate 53g
Summer Truffle Powder* of which sugars 0.4¢g
(0.10%) Protein 4.3g
* Origin- Non UK Salt 0.69¢
12348

Best Before 13/08/23



Cantuccl

TRADITIONAL ITALIAN COOKIES

The history of these almond cookies starts at the
beginning of the last century in the Abruzzo
region when the farmers began to bake and eat
them. It was usual during the most important
periods of the year to dip special almond biscuits
called “Li Biscutt’ tajate a man” (which means
“the hand cut biscuits”) into “Hot Wine”.
Nowadays they are very well known as
“Cantuccini”. This tradition was handed down to
us from the old recipes of our grandmothers.

Nutrition Facts

About 6 servings per container
Serving size 4 cookies (32g)

Amount per serving

Calories 120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2g 3%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 100mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 10g
Includes 8g Added Sugars 16%
Protein 3g

Vit. D1mcg 5% e  Calcium 8mg 1%
Iron 1mg 6% . Potas. 35mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day Is used for general nutrition advice.

L'immagine ha il s0lo scopo di rappresentare il prodotto / The picture is for ilustration purpase only / Suggestion de presentaton

CRANBERRY COOKIES

CONFECTIONARY BAKERY PRODUCT

INGREDIENTS; WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR 21%, CRANBERRY 20% (CRANBERRY,
SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVORS, SUNFLOWERS OIL), PASTEURIZED EGGS,
PASTEURIZED EGG WHITE, CORN FLOUR 5%, SUGAR CANE 2.5%, BAKING
POWDER (DISODIUM DIPHOSPHATE, SODIUM HYDROGEN CARBONATE),
BUTTER (MILK), HONEY, FLAVORS, SALT.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF CEREALS, TREE NUTS, SOY.

STORE INADRY AND COOL PLACE. 99

PESCARADOLCSRL % ¥
Via Sardegna 1/A - 65010 Moscufo (PE) - Italy
tel. 085 975305 fax 085 975152
info.dolciariafalcone.com - www.dolciariafalcone.com

PRODUCT OF ITALY



TIPTREE CHRISTMAS PUDDING

Ingredients: Vine Fruits (28%) (Sultanas, Currants, Raisins), Sugar, Cider, Breadcrumbs
[Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salt, Yeast], Citrus
Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric
Acid), Whole Eggs, 'Tawny' Orange Marmalade (Sugar, Seville Oranges), Wheat Flour
(Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Brandy, Rapeseed Oil, Mixed Spice, Salt.

Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold

Heating Instructions: This pudding is cooked and requires heating only. For best results,
remove cellophane and steam in the basin for approximately 1% hours. Take care that
water does not enter the pudding.

=) Made in England
= UK Consumer Care Line: +44 (0) 800 3281749
. Wilkin & Sons Ltd., Tiptree, Essex. CO5 ORF
i’:_ Nutritional Information www.tiptree.com
~ — Typical Values per 100g
Energy 1291 kJ/305 kcal

o
w Fat 419 4 5 4 g
O of which saturates 0.4g
S_ Carbohydrate 629 Best Before End:

of which sugars 499
e Protein 3_69 DELC; 228124
w1 Salt 0.67a




Verduijn's Black Pepper Crackers with Sea Salt,
758

NL Crackers met zwarte pe'per en zeezolut lngrediénter‘;; %m%_gbloem
gluten), plantaardige margarine (palmvet, water, emulgator: mono- en diglyceriden van
\(retlzluI:en. zme':iingszuurg citroerﬁzuur). (rfraltodextrine (van mais), zeezout 2,3%, melkpoeder,
rijsmiddel: natriumbicarbonaat, ammoniumbicarbonaat, eipoeder, peper 0,6%, sojabloem. Kan
sporen van noten, pinda’s, sesamzaad en mosterd bevatten. Koel, droog en donker
bewaren. FR Biscuits au poivre et sel Ingrédients: farine de m_ (gluten),
margarine végétale (graisses de palme, eau, émulsifiant: mono- et diglycérides dacides gras,
correcteur d'acidité: acide citrique), maltodextrine (de maiz), sel de mer 2,3%, lait en poudre,
poudre a lever: bicarbonate de sodium, bicarbonate d'ammom‘um, oeufs en poud[e, poivre
0,6%, farine de soja. Peut contenir des traces de fruits 3 coque, MM, de
raines de sésame et de moutarde. Tenir au frais et au sec et 3 I'abri de la lumiére.
E Cracker mit Pfeffer und Meersalz Zutaten: Weizenmehl (Gluten),
phlanzliches Fett (Palmfett, Wasser, Emulgator: Mono- und Diglyceride von Speisefettsauren,
Saverungsmittel: Citronensiure), Maltodextrin (aus Mais), Meersalz 23%, Milchpulver,
Backtriebmittel: Natriumbikarbonat, Ammoniumbikarbonat, Eipulver, Pfeffer 0,6%, Sojamehl.
Kann Spuren von Niisse, Erdniisse, Sesamsamen und Senf enthalten. Kiihl und trocken
lagem. GB Crackers with black Pepper & seasalt Ingredients:
wheatflour (gluten), vegetable margarine (palmfat, water, emulsifier: mono and diglycerides
from fatty acids, acidity regulator: citric acid), maltodextrin (from corn), seasalt 2,3%, milk
powder, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate, egg powder, pepper 0,6%,
soy flour. May contain traces of nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds and mustard. Keep
dark, dry and cool. ES Galletas con pimienta negra y sal marina
Ingredientes: harina de trigo (gluten), grasas vegetales (aceite de palma, agua,
emulsionante E47I, dcido citrico), maltodextrina (maiz), sal marina 2,3%, leche en polvo,
impulsores: bicarbonatado de sodio, bicarbonatado de amonio, huevo en polvo, pimienta 0,6%,
harina de soja. Puede contener trazas de nueces, cacahuetes, sésamo y mosta-
za_ Almacenar en lugar fresco y seco IT Cracker con Pepe nero e sale marino
Ingredienti: farina di frumento (glutine), margarina vegetale (grasso di palma, acqua,
emulsionante: mono e diagliceridi di acidi grassi, acido alimentare: acido citrico), maltodestrina
(dal mais), sale marino 2,3%, latte in polvere, agente lievitante: bicarbonato di sodio,
bicarbonato di ammonio, polvere di uova, pepe 0,6%, farina di soia. Pud contenere tracce

di frutt_a a us;io, arachidi, semi di sesamo e senape . (onservare in luogo
fresco, asciutto e buio,

Gemiddelde voedingswaarde per - Valeur
nutritive moyenne par - Mittlerer Nihrwert
Pro - Nutrition typical values Per - Informacién
nutricional por - Valori nutrizionali medi per

Energie - Energy - Valor Energético - Energia
Vetten - Graisses - Fett -Total fat - Grasas -
Grassi Totalj :

waarvan verzadigde vetzuren - dont acides gras saturés
- davon gesittigte Fettsiuren - of which saturates
~ de las cuales saturadas - di cui saturi

Koolhydraten - Glucides - Kohlenhydrate -
Carbohydrates - Carbohidratos - Carboidrati

Waarvan suikers - dont sucres - davon Zucker - of
which sugars - de |os cuales azucares - di cui Zuccheri

Eiwitt.en - Proteines - EiweiB - Protéin - Proteinas -
Proteine

Zout — Sel - Salz — Salt — Sal - Sale




Hamlet Assorted Belgian Chocolates in Large Red Ribbon Gift
Box, 800g

I nsts
e o huile butyrique (lait), sirop de glucose, extrait de café 0,06%, émulsrﬁant leoﬂune
istache, orange et vanile. Cacao: 509 minimurn (dans e ch

Conserver au Sec et au frais. Fabnque en Bel gxqu %
0,06%, emulsifier. soy lecithin; flavourings: strawberry, Garame, p orange and vanilla;

b"m“’"(m" i”“’?ﬁsmd e o 2w e atie i T o ors ases o oher mte Keep con i dry. Made n Belgium. Imported s
mll\ Mil ids: milk chocolate: min. ite 0late; mif Ntain traces or other nt and ein ium.
ay Imilch, zer uﬂ po l7){;rﬂanzhd‘seO{e Palm,

@D Assortiment van pfahnes lngredlenten siker, volle melkpoeder caoboter’, acaomassa’, Plantaardlge olién (palm, koolzaad) in wisselende verhoudmgﬁn hazelnoten 2,5%, boterolie (melk) nmseymop,
I lecithine, aroma's: aardbel, karame!, pistache, sinaasappel en vanille. Chocolade: tenminste 50% ca elichocolade: ten minste 25% caobesta Witie
e TR s negelé?\ekarr?sporen van andere noiep bevatten. Koel er? prooé;ﬁbewaren Gefabriceerd in Belgje. e Assortiment de bonbons de chocolat - ngred;egte& sqwgaa lait amﬁ;rsg

de ted ', huiles véqétales (palme, colza) en pro onvanable,nolsettesz
L Sl (pam )ed; ;’;mm / red“e‘}nnlsmum (dar?]sllecmﬁo(latwdlan) Cacag ur%g minimum damelégmi!atblanc con;emr md’ammﬂmtsamb%
rted cho ngredients: sugar, whole mil er, cocoa butter’, €003 mass e oils inva
i o el pistachio wg(ocoasoluss ocoﬁ ate min. mllkdloco(alemlnm whne

Cocag 80 *)stuks/pieces/pieces  Ke/piezas/styckkusi

tarkDme, ich 8042, New Zealand. wwwworldwrd n o Pralmenrnsc'wungI Iutaten; Zucker V
Gewichtsanteflen, Haselnusse 9‘52% Butterfett (Milch), Glukoseslrup Kaffee-ExtraktOOé% ator: Sojaledith Aromen Karamell, Pnstazve Orange und Vanﬂlearoma Kakao 50%
im Schoh}lademnm Kakao: 29% mindestens im Mdchschokobdenamefl Kakao: 23% mindestens i |m Anteil weiBe Schokolad& Kann Spuren von anderen Schalenfriichten enthaften. Kuhl und la&en
H«ges\ Belgien. @& Surtido de bombones de ch 0(0 late- I redientes: az(icar, leche entera en polvo, mante(adecamo', pasta de acao', aceites vegetales (galma colza) en vanable avellanas
au edemameqml!a (Iedle) jarabe de Iucosa,exuaao e café 06% emulgeme lecitina de soja, aromas: fres3, caramelo, pistadlo naranjayvalmlla Porcentaje de acao: (h @a0: 50% minimo; Chocolate
imo; Chocolateblanco, cao: 23% minimo,. Pu ecomenemazas de otros frutos de cascara. Conservar en ugar fresco _j‘ Producido en @& Blandni avprafner Ingredmser
kaosmo kakaomassa‘ vegeub|l|ska oljor (ﬁ!m , 13ps) i varierande proportion, hasselnotter 2,5%, smom I(? , glukossira kaﬁeemkt 0,06%, Emlrl? - sojalediin,
wh mell pistasch apelsin och vanil. Kakaohalt; choklad: min. 50%, mjolkchoklad: min. 29%, vit choklad: m|n 23% nmn lla spa ravan% ﬁn ftTilverkad 1
oieni cukr, susené plnotué miéko, kekaové maslo!, kakaov hmota, rostiinné ole oﬁa?f Imovy, fepkovy) v rizném cﬁd jovy olej ( b&
g extruiagkt gsgg% g\ulg éoi' zojwy lecmn(,ham’e ngtva l;lacfﬁoda karamel, pistacie, pomeran a vanilka. kakaové susiny v Cokoldda nqmene 50% v mlema %%
adiadu. Zﬂ“é W"“d” Belge. Rainforest Allance Crtfied Find out moreat .org Voedingswaarden/Valeursnutitionnells/Nutrtoninformation/Durchschnitiche [ 100g [ 20g Min. +5C/41E
Tet+3‘zwl 7%18’%177 -BE-9120\rasene Netto Uggot/Pmds net/Net weight/Netto- | Nahrwerte/Valores nutridionales/Naringsvarde/Vizivoé hodnoty +2(9) Mac:+ ZURS E
DN Energie/Energie/Energy/Energie/Valor energético/Energi/Energeticka hodnota: S?SGEUI ]‘]‘?k”l w
R Q@ @ S A
fg%rg‘ ‘EI'MA D}g LAGE 00 ( ! Vetten/Matieres qrasses/Fat/Fett/Grasas/Fett/Tuky: T AT | R —
o [ —
DANS LE BAC DETRI lﬁl Net wt 28 2 0z n::yr::m'??ee e s é"niéﬂm&%&“ﬁ’f o rllen N—
Ten minste houdbaar tot/A P b —
before'?Mﬁ\deé’xensaﬁaﬁﬁlar ﬁ?"‘c'i)'ﬂ'sﬂ'.'ﬁ{lFﬁrgrgﬁﬁgﬁﬁfﬁénﬂfg 2 foth G GO R S
del/Bast fore/Minimalni trvanlivost o 119.020016Y112021 m/Sack TR Ll o——
23-06-2023 /d%a!'(‘)lscusali‘eseazu(aresf N ghrm 499 | 979 e
* [Eiwitten/Protéines/Protein, 218/Proteinas/Protein/Bikoviny: 600] 120 | P —
L 02274 i 0 03g] R——
rtiesyan/portons de s offPurtionen 3/porciones de/portoner av/porcipo 20g =




Ghandma Wil ds

chnstmas Pudding Biscuyitg
fiour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, rn

- vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed, waey, sal, rg o
) oats, currants (currants, sunflower oil) glage mlxeum
<o fuclose SYTUPp, 0range peel, Sugar, lemon peg) g
o citric acid; preservative: sulphur dioxide) MiXeq
- cinnamon, ginger, allspice, cardarom . Cloves, fe;p:
pamally inverted sugar syrup, raisi 1 agents: sagiyy
» disodium diphosphate; butterscotch "2voured toffeg pieces
g dark brown sugar, glucose syrup (whez . duter (mil s
' * - non-hydrogenated palm oil, natura| “avour).

s, including cereals containing glut« 1, see ingredents n
tsuitable for nut and sesame allergy <. fferers: may conlai

, soya, mustard and other gluten souces (spel, rye,barej)
st every care has been taken, fruit - (one/stalk may renan
Suitable for vegetarians.

Conditions: Store in a cool dry place 2 oiding direct suright
d, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30dafs

For Best Before: See bas=

\
N

. Nutritional Infonnatlon

11' Values Pe _1QQQ,
¥ Energy (k/kcal) 2088/507
Fat 9): 24

_ Ofwhich saturates | 8.7
Carboh drate (q): 66
| Ofwhich sugars
{Protein (¢

{Salt (g

T
)
,‘
1
-

48

99
‘.'{‘- B
 Grapg Produced in England 020 6R
-~ Ndma Wi gteeton. BY
BN s s, e GOk



%, COCO2 pOwoe!

|
|
i
HAZE]
Al
|

EE 20/06/2026

A A
e taste o e ade gle estate da ocolate, fre oasted haze
0 ormish sea S are dipped ocolate and d ed 0Coa powder. |ota atura
= gcqao.co
r | bd 4. U ISINeS Ukic |
GB | GREDIE | hocolate Praline tru hSeadalt b hocolate cocoa solids: 70% ored C0C02 Mass. raw cane St
FIAZELNU %, cocoa butte It 057 | LK. €3CCL9 MIRK CHORDLAD E TROFLER MED RK SIOKOLADE PRALI
CHOR) [} HL ED & (chokolade kakao minimum/minst /U grediense! omas jsukker fra suki orsockes ELNOTTER
U8, kakaoiett kakaosmr, havsait U EHOLDE SPOR AV MEI NE| PAR DLK. Opp 0g edlfo och 10
1 ERISUU Sukiaa kaaxaok! amin U e 12 2552, raaka ruoKoSoKe! SELP | %, kaakaojal
(2aka prismlallb’s EN R | 1552, Ki 0 2. €3 BITTERSCHOKOLAD Fl EER |
eclens T0%. Zniaten: kakaoirockeamasst phirzucker, HASE apulver 0L08% obutter meersalz 0.6 ONNEN SPUREN VON M
Jagern. €I DONKERE CHOCOLADE PR JFFELS MET ZEEZOUT. Donkere chocolade minimaal /0% cacaobe g gredienten: cacaomassa erie riets
raraonneder HAZEL NDOTOLIE 0.8%. cacaheter, zeezout 0.6% PURE] JELK B EN. Ko droog bewa FRA| INEI CHOCO 0IR
% Wil Inoredients: pats raca0. sucre i | %. poudre d 0. hmile de N0 0.8%. beurre de cacao 05%.P CONTENIR
s m & ‘.; see. € | DE PR CHOCU ER0 CU ool oro slidos de cacae: 10% mo. Ingredientes: pas .
1 1%.cacan o ! 1 ) 8% manieca de cacae 0.6%. PUEDE CONTENER IR | £ Lonses en Ul BSCO Y Sect
UIEl UK | FRAGE (0 PER 100
ERINGSINFOR! 0A KOSK Al IRWERTANGABE! bJENNDMY 5 MENGD ) INE!
i3 { | | ONS LITIONAE! DUR ICHE MENG EMIDDELDE HOEVEELHEN
1 " nl | OVEN IDAD MED
i ENERG! | ENERGIA /| ENER! LS00 Hea
1 | HIEER) HSG 0 | |
t 1 N &l RE! UibD i
CIDES GRAS SATIRES | GRASHS SATURADA
| ]L | ATH 1B i JHYDI DHLENHYD | RBOID 6
SUCARS | SUKKER | SOKER! DN ZUCKER | SUCRE | AZY J
JOTEIN / PROTENN / ENWEISS | E 0TH J
Y i o
L00&0
B BLIUKE | © U
N\ oARASTA ENNEN | MIND!
l J o DUDBAAR T0
- sllog0165!1582525 ANSOMMER D .
! e

OR
HASSH R
(11
1LY
{302
0l Uno U0
OTE!
nocolat noir cacas
i] Bl
1 en D



5 060301 ~ 882366




Buitemans Sundried Tomato Biscuits (75g)

(UK) Cheese baquettes with sun dried tomato
Ingredients: wheat flour (gluten), vegetable
oils (rapeseed, palm), Double Gloucester cheese
12% (milk, potato starch, salt, starter culture,
vegetarian rennet, colour: E160b(ii)), sun dried
tomato 5%, barn egg, yeast, salt, dried millk,
tomato powder, sugar, sunflower oil, herbs (contain
celery), spices, onion powder, vinegar, emulsifier:
E471, yeast extract, acidity regulator: citric acid,
antioxidant; ascorbic acid, natural flavouring. May
ontain traces of muts, sesame and soya.

Voedingswaarde per, Nutrition typical values per,
Nahrwerte per, Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes pour,
Naringsvarde per, Naeringsvaerdi pr., Naeringsinnhold pr.,
Valore energético por, Valore nutrizionale per 100g

Energie, Energy, Brennwert, Energie, Energi, Energj, :
Energi, Valor energético, Energia 2268k)/544kl

Vetten, Fat, Fett, Matieres grasses, Fett, Fedt, Fett, Grasas, Grassi 349

waarvan verzadigde vetzuren, of which saturates,
davon gesattigte Fettséuren, dont acides gras saturés,
varav mattat fett, heraf maettede fedtsyrer, hvorav
mettede fettsyrer, de las cuales saturadas, di cui acidi
grassi saturi

2n, Carbohydrate, Kohlenhydrate, Glucides, Kolhydrat,
, Karbohydrater, Hidrato de carbono, Carboidrati

waarvan suikers, of which sugars, davon Zucker, dont sucres,
sockerarter, heraf sukkerarter, hvorav sukkerarter,
ares, di cui zuccheri

Vezels, Fibre, Ballaststoffe, Fibres alimentaires, Fiber, Kostfibre,
Kostfiber, Fibra alimentaria, Fibre

Eiwitten, Protein, EiweiB, Protéines, Protein, Protein, Protein,
Protelnas, Proteine

Jout, Salt, Salz
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Suitable for vegetarnans

Reids Bakery (Thurso) LTD T/A Reids of Caithness
$State. Henderson Street. Thurso, Caithness, Scotlanc
01847 830988 E info@reidsbakery.com

RESoFcAHNESs.con € O ©
Reids All Butter Shortbread Tube 150g




Reids All Butter Shortbread
Description
Pack Size: 150g

Ingredients: Wheat flour (with calcium
carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter
(33%) (milk, salt), Sugar, Cornflour.

For allergens, including cereals
containing gluten, see ingredients in
bold. May also contain tree nuts.



Stag Cheddar & Chilli Oatcakes
PACK DETAILS
Weight 125g, contains a minimum of 25 biscuits
BISCUIT SIZE
50mm
STORAGE

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in a
airtight container.

ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains Wheat, Gluten, Oats, Milk. These oatcakes
are baked in a factory that processes nuts.

Oatmeal, Wheat Flour (with Calcium Carbonate,
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sustainable Palm Fruit Oil,
Cheddar Cheese (Milk), Sea Salt, Water, Dried
Chillies, and Sodium Bicarbonate.

BAKERY PRODUCT WITH GREEN OLIVES, DRIED
TOMATOES AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (5.7 %).



INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Oatmeal (49%), Water, Wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin, wheat gluten, flour
treatment agent: alpha amylase], Cheddar cheese (11%) [milk], Butter [milk], Salt, Chilli flakes (0.8%),
Raising agent: ESOQii.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:
CALCULATED USING NUTRICALC SOFTWARE

Per 100g Per serving (4g)
ENERGY (keal) 369 15
ENERGY (kj) 1544 62
FAT (g) 16.6 0.7
SATURATES (g) 8.3 0.3
MONOUNSATURATES (g) 3.2 0.1
POLYUNSATURATES (g) 2.1 0.1
TRANS (g} 0.0 0.0
CARBOHYDRATE (g) 413 17
SUGARS (g) 0.8 0.0
PROTEIN (g) 11.0 0.4
FIBRE (g) 6.1 0.2
SALT (g) 2.2 0.1

Stag Cheddar and Chilli Oatcakes



Vitajoy Mini grissini salted on top Pizza flavour: with tomatoes and
oregano

INGREDIENTS: Unbleached wheat flour, extra virgin olive oil
(5.7%), dehydrated tomatoes (2.3%), green olives (1.7%) (olives,
salt), salt, fresh yeast, malted wheat flour.

May contain: sesame seeds, milk and soy.

Keep the product sealed in a cool, dry place, away from light
sources.

Energy: kJ/ kcal 1671/395
Fat: 5,7 g
of which: saturates 0,9 g
Carbohydrates: 72 g
of which: sugars 3,5 g
Fiber: 4,0 g
Proteins: 12 g
Salt: 2,1 g



Savoursmiths Wagyu Beef & Honey Mustard Luxury English
Potato Crisps

Ingredients

Potatoes, sunflower oil, wagyu beef honey & mustard flavour
(yeast extract powder, rice flour, sugar, salt, onion powder, natural
flavouring, garlic powder, lemon juice powder, anti-caking agent
(silicon dioxide), acidity regulator (citric acid), smoked sugar,
wagyu beef extract powder, spice (star anise, pimento,
cinnamon), honey powder)

Nutritional data

Typical Values Per 100g
2443 kj /584
Energy

cal
Fat 28¢g
Saturates 3g
Carbohydrates 53g
Sugars 3g

Protein 78



Fibre 4g

Salt 1.25¢g

Serving suggestion 30g. 175 Cal per 30g

Serving

Hamlet Belgian Chocolate Assortment, 200g

Miller's Mondovino ltalian Tomato Crackers

Nutritional data

Typical Values
Energy
Fat
(of which) saturates
Carbohydrate
(of which) sugars

Protein

per 100g
1769 kJ / 417 kcal
58¢g
09¢g



Salt
Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Corn
Flour, Italian Tomato Paste (16%), Sugar, Sundried Tomato Powder
(3%) (Sun Dried Tomatoes, Salt), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (3%),
Roasted Sesame Seeds, Sea Salt, Yeast, Lemon Juice
Concentrate, Autolysed Yeast, Black Pepper

Allergen Information
May Contain Nuts, Contains Sesame, Contains Wheat

Not suitable for Nut allergy sufferers.

Brand

Country France

Volume (cl) 150

ABV (% vol) 12

Style

Champagne Expression Brioche, Citrus, Complex, Light & Fresh, Nutty, Toasty
Champagne Region Montagne de Reims

Champagne Village Avenay, Ay, Cuis, Louvois, Tauxieres, Verzenay
Champagne Dosage (g/l) 9

Champagne Producer Type Grande Marque

Champagne and Wine Aging Stainless
Closure Cork and Cage
Champagne Crus Premier Cru, Grand Cru

Champagne Grape Champagne Blend


https://thechampagnecompany.com/champagne/champagne-brands/bollinger
https://thechampagnecompany.com/champagne/style/brut

Time on Lees 1-4 Years

Lanson Black Label Brut NV, 75cl

Country France
Grape Variety Chardonnay
Vintage NV
ABV% 12.5%
Bottle 75cl
Contains Yes
Sulphites
Region Champagne
Brand Lanson

Type Champagne



Rémy Martin® VSOP, 70cl

Bottle Size 70cl
ABV% 40%
Brand Rémy Martin®

Type Cognac
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RIPLE CROWN

..;Quiﬂta and Vineyard Bottlers - Vinhos SA.

il Nova de Gaia, Portugal

- ooy
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Croft Triple Crown is one of the most established

_ andrespected Port brands with a loyal following

ains Sulphites

among knowledgeable wine drinkers. Made from a
selection of full bodied and ripe ports from the
finest areas of the Douro Valley it is aged in seasoned
03k vats in our cool, tranquil cellars in Oporto.
Established in'1588, Croft has been renowned for
POrts of distinction for over three hundred years.

UK Health Departments recommend:
m 3-4 units a day

2-3 units a day

www.drinkaware.co.uk

0

www.croftport.com
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